Off-Site Parking Locations with Pricing and Walking distance to First Baptist Church

Parking Lot Address
IMPARK SW - Lot #363 1405 4 St. SW
Calgary Parking - Lot #82 1520 4 St. SW
IMPARK Missao Parkade - Lot #476 1800 4 St. SW
IMPARK Aurora Building — Lot #348 524 17 Ave. SW
IMPARK Alston Manor - Lot #139 532 17 Ave. SW
CPA Western Canada High School - Lot #45 17 Ave & 5A St. SW
CPA City Centre Parkade — Lot 25 340 10 Ave. SW
1
T Ave S = IH
airy © @ Etlairy Dovent
Tep raied
+
11 hve 59 - .
&
12 dove EW +

Lougheed House
aticnal & Provincial

4

Canadan Tee
Car Topch
* & AV Pails

L2240

v SW !Thm E
;&

AT

11 Ave 59

Eerirat 1
i Rk
Pl drw Sy

V5 drn S

tm B g
Eﬁ B Av e 5

Price per day

$8.00

$7.00

$3.00

$4.00

$5.00

$2.00

$4.00

515

-

17 Ave 5W

A g

Sraath

Walking distance

65m/1 min

240m/4 min

400m/6 min

400m/5 min

400m/6 min

550m/8 min

600m/9 min



