

Off-Site Parking Locations with Pricing and Walking distance to First Baptist Church

Parking Lot	Address	Price per day	Walking distance
IMPARK SW - Lot #363	1405 4 St. SW	\$8.00	65m/1 min
Calgary Parking - Lot #82	1520 4 St. SW	\$7.00	240m/4 min
IMPARK Missao Parkade – Lot #476	1800 4 St. SW	\$3.00	400m/6 min
IMPARK Aurora Building – Lot #348	524 17 Ave. SW	\$4.00	400m/5 min
IMPARK Alston Manor – Lot #139	532 17 Ave. SW	\$5.00	400m/6 min
CPA Western Canada High School - Lot #45	17 Ave & 5A St. SW	\$2.00	550m/8 min
CPA City Centre Parkade - Lot 25	340 10 Ave. SW	\$4.00	600m/9 min

